01 Mayis 2024 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.BICKIN KRAL
2 ESYASAR
3.GELIBOLU OGLU
4 HAKIMTAY
5.RESO HAT
6.SIMSEK KARTALI
7.AVSAR ELLERI
8.DILBER CECAN

9 9. HIZLI YILDIZ

10  10.HILAL YAGMURU

11 11.RUKEYNAGULU

12 12.5IMSEKLI
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1.)160.000 &

Yas
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yde
3yke
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad

Deklareler

Maiden/DHOW

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SONALP- NEVGUL
SONALP- VAHDE
GELIBOLU- TUBAKZ
SERHANTAY - ALTINBEBEK
SIMSEGINOGLU - ELEVIGIL
SIMSEGINOGLU - KUCUK DILBER
BATURSAH- RIZGARN iZi
SIMSEGINOGLU - (7 SUBAT
YILMABASAR - GOZUNAYDN
HABERKAN - HROIN DALGA
KURUSAGA - RIKEYNA
SIVBECSINOGLU - KZMAZ GRS

2.)64.000 ¢

Siklet
55
57
55
57
54
57
55
55
55
55
55
55

Jokey
F.FELHAN
MEH. TASKAYA
Y.GELIKBAS
H.ALTUNDAG
B.SARIDAL
L AKYAWZ
MAVSAR
AAKDEMR
N.ALTIN
MAAKTURK
HALTUNKILIC
L KATAR

57 kg,
3.32.000 ¢

Sahip
ILHAN KAPUSIZ
ULAS OZDEN
SERVAN SIMSEK
FERIDUN YUVARLAK
ISMAIL SANCAR
MVEHNVET ALI CECAN
HALIL SARIDAL
VEHNVET ALI CECAN
SINAN SADIK BICER
MUSTAFACECAN
AL GOZKEMAL
ABDULKADIR TOPRAK

Elazig Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1000 Kum

416,000 ¢

Antrendrii

EKOCAK
EY.YARDINCI
EACER
MASUBAY
MASUBAY
MASUBAY
ME.SARIDAL
MASUBAY
AISIK
MEHMKAYA
MAHMUT DOGAN
H.DEGIRVENCI
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